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05.01.23 10:20 CAROLY BACA RASILLA  9341178 G.T.I REUNION FREDDY DIAZ  ANALISTA 11:00
05.01.23 11:00 RICARDO CHIROQUE  6103233 ALCALDIA  REUNION DIEGO UCEDA ALCALDE  12:25
05.01.23 11:00 JUAN CARLOS BECERRA  10213619 ALCALDIA  REUNION DIEGO UCEDA  ALCALDE  12:25
05.01.23 04:00 ALEXANDER NARVAEZ 4312282 ALCALDIA  REUNION DIEGO UCEDA  ALCALDE  16:47
05.01.23 04:10 CARLOS DIAZ  40611044 ALCALDIA  REUNION DIEGO UCEDA  ALCALDE  16:47
06.01.23 14:42 JUAN IVAN VEGA R. 80041014 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELEY ESCUDERO  SECRETARIA  14:50
09.01.23 08:21 VANESSA RUIZ SOTO  41932168 G.A.F REUNION JULIO CORDOVA  GERENTE  08:43
09.01.23 09:40 INGA CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ  8738904 G.D.U REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 09:57
09.01.23 09:40 ANDRES CHAVEZ M 48247414 G.D.U REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 09:57
09.01.23 10:35 CARLOS VIDAL ROSSELLO 7278562 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  10:45
09.01.23 13:51 HERNAN GUZMAN MEZA 43654529 ALCALDIA  REUNION SANDRA MARTINEZ ALCALDE  14:30
09.01.23 13:52 MARIELA J. TORRES ROJAS  47453063 ALCALDIA  REUNION DIEGO UCEDA ALCALDE  14:30
09.01.23 15:44 CESAR COMBINA SALVATIERRA  44709970 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  16:00
09.01.23 13:45 ELMER MOCHA G. 79854782 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  16:00
09.01.23 15:52 CARLOS F. ROMERO AMAYA 46124655 OBRAS PUBLICAS  REUNION RAFAEL SANCHEZ  ASIST. ADM. 16:15
09.01.23 03:56 NILVER HUARAC 16751354 ALCALDIA  REUNION SANDRA MARTINEZ ASIST. ADM. 14:40
09.01.23 17:00 GERARDO MONTENEGRO  44052405 SALA REGIDORES REUNION RAFAEL SANCHEZ  ASIST. ADM. 10:18
10.01.23 09:00 LEONIDAS DELGADO N. 8154792 PROGRAMA SOCIAL  REUNION NELLY PAREDES  ASIST. ADM. 10:18
10.01.23 09:00 MANUEL ZUÑIGA  9494264 PROGRAMA SOCIAL  REUNION NELLY PAREDES  ASIST. ADM. 09:10
10.01.23 10.:25 MELSI MEDINA A. 20422140 OBRAS PUBLICAS  REUNION RAFAEL SANCHEZ  ASIST. ADM. 11:00
10.01.23 11:00 FLORENCIA PACCA C 10491638 OBRAS PUBLICAS  REUNION RAFAEL SANCHEZ  ASIST. ADM. 11:20
10.01.23 11:00 IVAN VEGA RONDINEL 80041014 ALCALDIA  REUNION RAFAEL SANCHEZ  ASIST. ADM. 11:20
10.01.23 11:00 ROSA ORE CASTRO 20557298 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:20
10.01.23 12:30 ELECTERIO JARA DE LA CRUZ 9178436 SALA REGIDORES REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 13:00
10.01.23 12:35 CAROLYN BACA RASILLA  9341178 G.T.I REUNION FREDDY DIAZ  ANALISTA 12:50
10.01.23 15:10 MARITA SOLDEVILLA  40267753 G.T.I REUNION FREDDY DIAZ  ANALISTA  15:50
12.01.23 16:10 MOISES ILAVE FLORES 70441377 G.A.F REUNION JULIO CORDOVA  GERENTE  16:30
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12.01.23 16:10 RICARDO DOMINGUEZ R. 2779720 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  16:15
13.01.23 09:08 SARA ESTELA  7675348 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 09:12
13.01.23 11:14 ALEJANDRO ESQUIVEL V. 10039755 ALCALDIA  REUNION  DIEGO UCEDA  ALCALDE 12:25
13.01.23 11:14 ABRAHAM CABELLO FLORES 7312258 ALCALDIA  REUNION  DIEGO UCEDA  ALCALDE 12:25
13.01.23 04:00 ALEXANDER NARVAEZ 4312282 ALCALDIA  REUNION DIEGO UCEDA  ALCALDE 16:40
16.01.23 08:26 MIGUEL WONG JOUNG 7707947 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  08:32
16.01.23 08:30 ORLANDO TAFUR DUCUMET 9397952 ALCALDIA  REUNION SANDRA MARTINEZ ASIST. ADM. 09:50
16.01.23 08:30 OPEZA TELL CHARA  40619815 ALCALDIA  REUNION SANDRA MARTINEZ ASIST. ADM. 09:50
16.01.23 08:43 MAMUEL AVILA AYALA  10060121 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  09:00
16.01.23 09:10 JORGE LUIS AYBAR CORONEL  40064319 ALCALDIA  REUNION ALBERTO VASQUEZ  ASIST. ADM. 10:15
16.01.23 09:10 EDISON ZANABRIA CASTILLO 16742589 ALCALDIA  REUNION ALBERTO VASQUEZ  ASIST. ADM. 10:15
16.01.23 09:22 MARLENY CHINCHAY CIPRIANO 40678563 G.D.U REUNION EMI FLORES ASIST. ADM. 09:50
16.01.23 13.:36 RUTT ENCISO REZZA 9434207 ALCALDIA  REUNION SANDRA MARTINEZ ASIST. ADM. 14:40
16.01.23 13:36 ARACELI ENCISO REZZA 9874567 ALCALDIA  REUNION SANDRA MARTINEZ ASIST. ADM. 14:40
16.01.23 09:30 BENJAMIN BAYLAN ALMEIDA  7276789 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  09:45
16.01.23 09:30 JAIME ARANI HUAMAN 7270030 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  09:45

16.01.23 09:51 JUANOITA CALVO  10492774
DESARROLLO 
SOSTENIBLE REUNION CARINA  SECRETARIA  10:10

16.01.23 10:02 DONATO SANCHEZ VEGA  9399273 G.D.U REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 10:25
16.01.23 00:28 FRANCISCO GUEVARA MACEDO 23935907 G.D.U REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 12:40
16.01.23 10:02 FEDERICO MAMAMI QUISPE  9179766 G.D.U REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 10:20
16.01.23 10.:25 MELSI MEDINA A. 20422140 OBRAS PUBLICAS  REUNION RALPH SANCHEZ ASIST. ADM. 10:42
16.01.23 08:00 FLORENCIA PACCA C 10491638 OBRAS PUBLICAS  REUNION RALPH SANCHEZ ASIST. ADM. 08:20
16.01.23 08:30 IVAN VEGA RONDINEL 80041014 OBRAS PUBLICAS  REUNION RALPH SANCHEZ ASIST. ADM. 09:45
16.01.23 09:15 ROSA ORE CASTRO 20557298 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 12:50
16.01.23 12:30 ELECTERIO JARA DE LA CRUZ 9178436 SALA REGIDORES REUNION EMY FLORES ASIST. ADM. 15:55
16.01.23 15:10 CAROLYN BACA RASILLA  9341178 G.T.I REUNION FREDDY DIAZ  ASIST. ADM. 15:55
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16.01.23 15:10 MARITA SOLDEVILLA  40267753 G.T.I REUNION FREDDY DIAZ  ASIST. ADM. 09:40
16.01.23 09:08 MOISES ILAVE FLORES 70441377 G.A.F REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  11:40
16.01.23 11:31 RICARDO DOMINGUEZ R. 2779720 SALA REGIDORES REUNION MADELY ESCUDERO SECRETARIA  11:40
16.01.23 15:00 VIDAURI RUIZ JULIO  45152843 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:10
16.01.23 15:07 REBECA CHAUCA LUCAS  70474327 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM.  15:15
16.01.23 15:18 DIANA SALAS BENAVENTE  44485804 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:25
16.01.23 15:24 AITANNA VARGAS  7546319 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:42
16.01.23 15:34 OBERTO VILLAJUAN  40147092 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:45
16.01.23 15:35 BRIGGGITE SUAREZ 47260867 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:48
16.01.23 15:41 DAYANA AZAÑA 47933316 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:50
16.01.23 16:05 ROSLY YASANA  40599912 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 16:15
16.01.23 16:08 MIGUEL ANGEL ARONI  9577990 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 16:20:00
17.01.23 08:50 FABIAN FABIAN EMILIANO  41780582 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 09:00
17.01.23 09:03 GISELA ROJAS CACHAY  46414949 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 09:10
17.01.23 09:24 CESAR A. FLOREZ  40172589 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 09:45
17.01.23 09:26 OSCAR QUISPE DIAZ 40413298 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 09:47
18.01.23 10:25 ASTRID MEE LOO RAJES 46356709 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:38
18.01.23 10:29 ARACELY ALDANA CRESPO  70280711 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:40
18.01.23 10:31 CARLOS ALCANTARA  8211680 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:42
18.01.23 10:44 AMMYS BRITO 18243831 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:55
18.01.23 10:52 ROCIO PAREDES PADILLA  41831666 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:00
18.01.23 11:00 JUAN ANTONIO ROMERO  43407009 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:20
18.01.23 11:11 GIANFRANCO CONTRERAS A 42980017 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:30
18.01.23 11:37 FRANCISCO MONTOYA COSME  9225790 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:50
18.01.23 12:04 JUAN DE LA PEÑA  46164233 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 12:30
18.01.23 02:30 KATHERINLOYAGA SALIRROSAS 42315379 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 14:50
18.01.23 02:30 MARIA VERTIZ ESTEVEZ  10608887 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:40
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18.01.23 02:35 AARON SHIMABUKURO  74997922 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:45
18.01.23 02:37 VERA REYES RUTH 46168361 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:48
18.01.23 02:45 ANGEL AGUILAR  3777347 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:50
18.01.23 03:30 PATRICIA SERPA  40147092 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:38
18.01.23 03:38 GISELLA ALEGRIA  93815165 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:45
18.01.23 03:55 KJORGE VILCHEZ BENITES 15759597 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 16:04
18.01.23 16:05 RAFAEL CAMPOS ARIAS  41243571 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 16:20
18.01.23 16:08 MARCIAL BERNUY  47467487 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:40
19.01.23 09:26 MARIELLA MORENO PEÑA  40825462 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:10
19.01.23 09:59 ANGEL AGUILAR  3777347 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:10
19.01.23 09:59 SCARLET ESPINOSA  2782997 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:10
19.01.23 10:24 YOANA MARTINEZ 40897572 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:31
19.01.23 02:46 DIEGO SUERO SANCHEZ  45681349 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:52
19.01.23 02:56 ROSELY GANZALES ROMANO  2624667 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:59
19.01.23 03:06 CARLOS ALCANTARA  45455522 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:15
20.01.23 03:58 JOSE HAMINOL 9723510 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 16:20
20.01.23 08:59 CARLOS SOLANO  25576147 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:09
20.01.23 09:30 JANETH MALQUI DE LA CRUZ 41629026 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:00
20.01.23 11:12 RAUL SARAVIA REATEGUI  7757646 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 11:25
20.01.23 11:58 JOSE MORA  10060531 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:10
20.01.23 12:00 MERCEDES DE LA SOUZA  10297047 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:25
20.01.23 12:00 JUANA HARRIS ZEVALLO  6564442 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:25
23.01.23 08:30 MARIANA SALAS ROJAS  70397922 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 08:41
23.01.23 09:44 MEYLEN MALDONADO V. 46089224 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:00
23.01.23 10:00 JOSE PERUCCELLI 7821210 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:10
23.01.23 10:00 GIANCARLO MAURICIO  45632356 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:10
23.01.23 10:30 NICOLAS ALBERTO REQUE 25458470 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:41
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23.01.23 10:35 JORGE  PORTILLO LECAVO 7423132 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:42
23.01.23 10:41 JOSE MENOS CHANGA  42424113 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:50
23.01.23 10:41 CRISBEL MIRANDA ESPINOZA  40717571 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:50
23.01.23 10:41 ROCIO BARBA NAVARRO  76640695 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:50
23.01.23 10:41 LAURA BUSTAMANTE DUYONT 41648918 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:50
23.01.23 10:41 LLO YOHANN ARRIETA  9278065 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:50
23.01.23 11:00 ARECELLI ALDANA CRESPO  70280711 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:15
23.01.23 10:24 YOANA MARTINEZ 40897572 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:30
23.01.23 02:46 DIEGO SUERO SANCHEZ  45681349 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:00
23.01.23 02:56 ROSELY GANZALES ROMANO  2624667 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:11
23.01.23 03:06 CARLOS ALCANTARA  45455522 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 15:20
23.01.23 03:58 JOSE HAMINOL 9723510 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 16:10
23.01.23 08:59 CARLOS SOLANO  25576147 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 09:15
23.01.23 09:30 JANETH MALQUI DE LA CRUZ 41629026 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 10:00
23.01.23 11:12 RAUL SARAVIA REATEGUI  7757646 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 11:18
23.01.23 11:58 JOSE MORA  10060531 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 12:10
23.01.23 12:00 MERCEDES DE LA SOUZA  10297047 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 12:30
23.01.23 12:00 JUANA HARRIS ZEVALLO  6564442 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM. 12:30
23.01.23 08:30 MARIANA SALAS ROJAS  70397922 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 08:40
23.01.23 09:44 MEYLEN MALDONADO V. 46089224 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:54
23.01.23 10:00 JOSE PERUCCELLI 7821210 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:11
23.01.23 10:00 GIANCARLO MAURICIO  45632356 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:11
23.01.23 10:30 NICOLAS ALBERTO REQUE 25458470 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:38
23.01.23 10:35 JORGE  PORTILLO LECAVO 7423132 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:45
23.01.23 10:41 JOSE MENOS CHANGA  42424113 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:55
23.01.23 10:41 CRISBEL MIRANDA ESPINOZA  40717571 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:55
23.01.23 10:41 ROCIO BARBA NAVARRO  76640695 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:55
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23.01.23 10:41 LAURA BUSTAMANTE DUYONT 41648918 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:55
23.01.23 10:41 LLO YOHANN ARRIETA  9278065 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:55
23.01.23 11:00 ARECELLI ALDANA CRESPO  70280711 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 11:41
23.01.23 10:24 YOANA MARTINEZ 40897572 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 11:30
23.01.23 02:46 DIEGO SUERO SANCHEZ  45681349 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:56
23.01.23 02:56 ROSELY GANZALES ROMANO  2624667 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:06
23.01.23 03:06 CARLOS ALCANTARA  45455522 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:17
23.01.23 03:58 JOSE HAMINOL 9723510 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 16:10
23.01.23 08:59 CARLOS SOLANO  25576147 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:05
23.01.23 09:30 JANETH MALQUI DE LA CRUZ 41629026 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:40
23.01.23 11:12 RAUL SARAVIA REATEGUI  7757646 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 11:20
23.01.23 11:58 JOSE MORA  10060531 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:10
23.01.23 12:00 MERCEDES DE LA SOUZA  10297047 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:20
23.01.23 12:00 JUANA HARRIS ZEVALLO  6564442 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:30
24.01.23 10:00 SONIA COTRINA VEGA  25856417 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:11
24.01.23 10:00 JAIME YARANGA TAIPE 8969910 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:11
24.01.23 10:00 JOANA LETICIA FIGUEROA  10613476 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:11
24.01.23 10:45 ROMINA BASTANTE M. 43488736 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:50
24.01.23 10:50 WENDY NOMBRA HUAPAYA  45519382 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:50
24.01.23 10:35 JORGE  PORTILLO LECAVO 7423132 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:50
24.01.23 11:00 MARINA SALAS ROJAS 90397122 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 11:10
24.01.23 11:48 GIANCARLO MURILLO  45632356 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 11:55
24.01.23 11:50 SATRID MULCO  46356709 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:00
24.01.23 12:00 LUIS MOGOLLON 41025780 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:10
24.01.23 12:15 LOURDES PINTO  10059831 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:20
24.01.23 02:00 VELIA RIOS NARCISO  9231489 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 12:20
24.01.23 02:30 MARILUZ CALLE DE LA CRUZ 70067012 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:40
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24.01.23 03:00 GLADYS DELGADO SIFUENTES  45681349 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:10
25.01.23 08:00 MARY GALVAN  10061668 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 08:17
25.01.23 08:30 ARON CARRION 47866661 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 08:37
25.01.23 09:00 YENNI CCAHUANA  44036677 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:12
25.01.23 09:30 MIGUEL TEXEIRA RIVAROCA  10065551 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:41
25.01.23 02:10  MARIA PEREZ  9161027 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:21
25.01.23 02:11 JHON ARETTA  9555892 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:30
25.01.23 02:15 PRISILLA CASME RODRIGUEZ 72952261 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:30
25.01.23 02:19 ADRIAN ROLANDO GRANADO 46430033 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:31
25.01.23 02:28 GISELLA ALEGRIA  9381516 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 14:41
25.01.23 02:52 DIEGO DIAZ ROJAS  71221965 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:01
25.01.23 03:00 MIGUEL AUQUIU GUERREROS  75127265 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:10
25.01.23 03:41 ERIKA FASABI AVALOS  47548161 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 15:50
25.01.23 03:51 JUAN CARLOS ESCOBAR GARCIA  41230430 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 16:00
25.01.23 04:00 ROGER MOLERO PACHECO  41179965 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 16:10
26.01.23 09:00 ANDERSON MERA CORDOVA  46720676 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 09:42
26.01.23 09:30 ERCILA MITMA CHA 10063386 REGISTRO CIVIL  MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI  ASIST. ADM 10:20
26.01.23 10:00 DANNY VASQUEZ YCAHUATE 45038472 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 10:11
26.01.23 10:30 NELLY VASQUEZ DELGADO  8714572 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 10:42
26.01.23 11:00 TERESA VIDAL E 9760714 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 11:15
26.01.23 11:15 ROBERTO RIOS N. 10060236 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 11:22
26.01.23 11:40 DIANA LOPEZ ANTANEDA  44593968 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 11:52
26.01.23 12:00 JOSE MENDIGUIRI QUICHE  43854379 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 12:15
26.01.23 12:30 ELSA OBREGON CAMPOS  9070548 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 12:38
26.01.23 02:00 ALESSANDRA PEÑA M. 72474140 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 14:04
26.01.23 03:00 MEYLIN MALDONADO I. 46089224 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 15:22
26.01.23 03:30 GUILLERMO PALMISANO 8250893 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 15:42
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26.01.23 04:00 FREDDY  AGUIRRE ZEVALLOS  10317337 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 16:41
26.01.23 04:30 BLANCA SALVATIERRA NAVARO REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 16:47
26.01.23 04:30 SERGIO CUADROS EGUREN  10059836 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 16:47
27.01.22 08:30 ALESSANDRA SOTELO KARBAUM 47256458 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 08:50
27.01.22 09:00 SANDRO PEREZ PUMA  44848941 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 09:10
27.01.23 09:30 PATRICIA STUCCHI  7268738 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 09:40
27.01.23 10:00 PILAR NAVARRETE  9399289 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 10:10
27.01.23 11:00 REYDO ASCENCIO ROJAS  42545910 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 11:15
27.01.23 12:00 CARMEN PERA SANCHEZ 25440740 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 12:22
27.01.23 02:00 FRANCISCO MIRANDA MORENO  10319713 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 14:27
27.01.23 02:45 JUNCARLOS QUISPE VALCERDE 45125806 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 15:00
27.01.23 15:40 PAOLO RAMIREZ R 73141560 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 15:50
27.01.23 16:10 ADRIAN GRANADOS  46430030 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 16:30
30.01.23 09:00 MARIA FERNANDA VILLALBA 73567901 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 09:10
30.01.23 09:30 ANTONIO GONZALES  44185129 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 09:48
30.01.23 10:00 HILLARU CARILLO ZELAYA  73900281 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 10:13
30.01.23 11:30 GLORIA INGA CHAVEZ  42265476 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 11:35
30.01.23 02:15 CLAUDIA MARIA CARRILLO  70864215 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 14:28
30.01.23 03:30 WILSON GONZALES VARGAS  44315864 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 15:33
30.01.23 04:00 JULIO ENRIQUE ALVARADO M 43551002 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 16:13
30.01.23 04:30 DANIELA CABRERA LOPEZ 46066983 REGISTRO CIVIL MATRIMONIO  JAVIER TUNQUI ASIST. ADM 17:00


